
TR
I-S

TA
TE

 TL
WY

W 95TH ST

NORTHWEST TLWY

W 87TH ST

ED
EN

S E
XP

Y

159TH ST

KENNEDY EXPY

167TH ST

CIC
ER

O A
VE

ARCHER AVE

WOLF RD W 79TH ST

EISENHOWER EXPY

N LAKE SHORE DR

W 
LEG

 DA
N R

YA
N E

XP
Y

TO
RR

EN
CE

 AV
E

DIX
IE 

HW
Y

N MILWAUKEE AVE

W HIGGINS RD

SAUK TRL

143RD ST

ADLAI STEVENSON EXPY

S W
EST

ER
N A

VE

WILLOW RD

GOLF RD

S A
SH

LA
ND

 AV
E

DA
N R

YA
N E

XP
Y

N C
ICE

RO
 AV

E

W GOLF RD

SH
ER

IDA
N R

D

W ROOSEVELT RD

WA
UK

EG
AN

 RD

N W
EST

ER
N A

VE

W DEVON AVE

147TH ST

CERMAK RD

DEMPSTER ST

OGDEN AVE

N ELSTON AVE

127TH ST

JOLIET RD

BISHOP FORD FRWY

VOLLMER RD

CE
NT

RA
L A

VE

10
4T

H A
VE

LEE
 ST

CHICAGO SKWY

MOLINE EXPY

RID
GE

LA
ND

 AV
E

GLENVIEW RD

CA
LU

ME
T E

XP
Y

RIVER RD

S K
ED

ZIE
 AV

E

MAIN ST

N A
SH

LA
ND

 AV
E

ST
AT

E S
T

E 95TH ST

OA
K P

AR
K A

VE

E 231ST ST

W FOSTER AVE

80
TH

 AV
E

W 123RD ST

10
8T

H A
VE

WE
ST

ER
N A

VE

W FULLERTON AVE
GRAND AVE

CHURCH ST

RAND RD

N P
UL

AS
KI 

RD

SK
OK

IE 
BLV

D

W 47TH ST

W 107TH ST

BA
RT

LET
T R

D

BEL
L R

D

EAST AVE

SANDERS RD

OTIS RD

S M
ICH

IGA
N A

VE

CENTRAL RD

S L
A G

RA
NG

E R
D

171ST ST

S C
AL

IFO
RN

IA 
AV

E

E HIGGINS RD

W OGDEN AVE

FLOSSMOOR RD

TECHNY RD

S C
EN

TR
AL

 AV
E

WIL
L C

OO
K R

D

179TH ST

84
TH

 AV
E

PFI
NG

ST
EN

 RD

94TH AVE

S T
OR

RE
NC

E A
VE

E 76TH ST

LAKE AVE

W WASHINGTON BLVD

ROBERTS RD S D
OC

TO
R M

AR
TIN

 LU
TH

ER
 KI

NG
 JR

 DR

IL 171

W ADDISON ST

RIDGE AVE

CHICAGO RD

S M
OR

GA
N S

T

W CERMAK RD

N B
AR

RIN
GT

ON
 RD

W 167TH ST

E 103RD ST

MC CARTHY RD

BUSSE HWY

HIB
BA

RD
 RD

E JOE ORR RD

SHERMER RD

186TH ST

E 130TH ST

GO
VE

RN
OR

S H
WY

S 25TH AVE

S 88TH AVE

N LINCOLN AVE

W 159TH ST

SU
TT

ON
 RD

N H
AR

LEM
 AV

E

SHOE FACTORY RD

HARLEM AVE
S B

US
SE 

RD

WE
NT

WO
RT

H A
VE

PENNY RD

MILWAUKEE AVE

E GOLF RD

EDENS EXPY SPUR

EAST LAKE AVE

W 63RD ST

DUNDEE RD

N W
OL

F R
D

E DEVON AVE

CALUMET SAG RD

US 20

S A
RL

ING
TO

N H
EIG

HT
S R

D

S C
OU

NT
Y L

INE
 RD

175TH ST

RIDGE RD

W PETERSON AVE

LA
ND

WE
HR

 RD

E TOUHY AVE

BR
INK

ER
 RD

TOWER RD

ROOSEVELT RD

47TH ST

BU
SSE

 RD

W WISE RD

PERSHING RD

MC
 CO

RM
ICK

 BL
VD

W STEGER RD

TH
AT

CH
ER

 AV
E

E 14TH ST

ELGIN-O'HARE EXPY

N S
UT

TO
N R

D

PU
LA

SK
I R

D

ROSE ST

S SOUTH CHICAGO AVE

HOWARD ST

GLENWOOD-DYER RD

SU
NS

ET
 RI

DG
E R

D

E OAKTON ST

N H
ICK

S R
D

CENTRAL ST

ELA
 RD

KINGERY EXPY

115TH ST
HA

LST
ED

 ST

W 103RD ST

31ST ST

153RD ST

86
TH

 AV
E

S S
OU

TH
WE

ST 
HW

Y

N CLYBOURN AVE

W HINTZ RD

SUMMIT ST

82
ND

 AV
E

W GARFIELD BLVD

E 170TH ST

W 76TH ST

LEHIGH AVE

AS
BU

RY
 AV

E

WALTERS AVE

CR
AW

FO
RD

 AV
E

W ALGONQUIN RD

FRANKLIN AVE

W MONTROSE AVE

WA
GN

ER
 RD

SIBLEY BLVD

LINCOLN HWY

N A
RL

ING
TO

N H
EIG

HT
S R

D

LINCOLN AVE

GREENWOOD RD

W BARTLETT RD

WO
OD

 AV
EWE

ST
 AV

E

HAWTHORNE RD

RIVER OAKS DR

N R
IVE

R R
D

VERMONT ST

79TH ST

N N
AG

LE 
AV

E

BODE RD S DES PLAINES RIVER RD

MIDLOTHIAN TPKE

E MAIN ST

E 162ND ST

N M
EA

CH
AM

 RD

WINNETKA RD

W COLLEGE DR

S E
LA

 RD

W PRATT BLVD

DEVON AVE

W ADAMS ST

NE
W 

SU
TT

ON
 RD

LANDMEIER RD

BRADWELL RD

NEW AVE

N C
UM

BE
RL

AN
D A

VE

S R
OS

ELL
E R

D

N ELA RD

CO
TT

AG
E G

RO
VE

 AV
E

N N
AR

RA
GA

NS
ET

T A
VE

S WOLF RD

MA
NN

HE
IM

 RD

HILL RD

N C
EN

TR
AL

 AV
E

E 100TH ST

E CHICAGO ST

S WILLOW SPRINGS RD

KIRCHOFF RD

HA
RM

S R
D

W 14TH ST

VINCENNES RD

E 106TH ST

BUTTERFIELD RD

139TH ST

SAINT CHARLES RD

W RAND RD

N B
AT

EM
AN

 RD

N LEHIGH AVE

NERGE RD

S R
OB

ER
TS

 RD

VILLA ST

W WARREN BLVD

1S
T A

VE

W CO
LUM

BUS A
VE

S MILWAUKEE AVE

GIF
FO

RD
 RD

HIC
KS

 RD

OL
D S

UT
TO

N R
D

W 119TH ST

LA GRANGE RD

N K
ED

ZIE
 AV

E

W PENNY RD

S CANAL ST

W LAKE ST

DE
S P

LA
INE

S A
VE

HE
AL

Y R
D

E 142ND ST

W BELMONT AVE

S V
INC

EN
NE

S A
VE

W LAKE COOK RD

ST
ON

Y I
SLA

ND
 AV

E

W PERSHING RD

E SCHAUMBURG RD

170TH ST

N NORTHWEST HWY

E PALATINE RD

W COLFAX ST

E KENSINGTON RD

AUGUSTA ST

N E
LM

HU
RS

T R
D

THACKER ST

CE
NT

ER
 AV

E

IRVING PARK RD

S A
VE

NU
E L

GLENWOOD-LANSING RD

BU
RN

HA
M 

AV
E

N L
A S

AL
LE 

DR

VOLTZ RD

N G
RE

EN
WO

OD
 AV

E

LAKE ST

S M
OU

NT
 PR

OS
PEC

T R
D

WEST LAKE AVE

E 26TH ST

PALATINE RD

W SCHAUMBURG RD

S P
LU

M 
GR

OV
E R

D

DONLEA RD

W JOE ORR RD

E DUNDEE RD

26TH ST

LEE
 RD

E 147TH ST

151ST ST

W WILLOW RD

E 138TH ST

131ST ST

W 127TH ST

S NORTHWEST HWY

OLD ORCHARD RD

SM
ITH

 RD

E MUNDHANK RD

5T
H A

VE

W IRVING PARK RD

WA
LK

ER
 RD

E 115TH ST

ARC
HER 

RD
N C

AN
FIE

LD
 AV

E

N M
AIN

 ST

N S
HE

RID
AN

 RD

S D
RE

XE
L B

LV
D

JOL
IET

 AV
E

S H
OU

GH
 ST

W 65TH ST

BECKWITH RD

THORNTON LANSING RD

NORTHWEST HWY

137TH ST

N B
RO

AD
WA

Y S
T

S SOUTH SHORE DR

PO
TT

ER
 RD

CO
RK

 AV
E

S 80TH AVE

W AUGUSTA BLVD

W DEMPSTER ST

OAK FOREST AVE

S A
VE

NU
E O

W CENTRAL RD

W RANDOLPH ST

WASHINGTON AVE

N O
RL

EA
NS

 ST

W 26TH ST

MIC
HIG

AN
 AV

E

COUNTY LINE RD

BRAINARD AVE

E HINTZ RD

LEMONT RD

S B
AR

RIN
GT

ON
 RD

SOUTHWEST
 HWY

N S
MI

TH
 ST

HA
RW

OO
D A

VE

CONGDON AVE

DU
ND

EE 
AV

E

N ROGERS AVE

W MAIN ST

ALGONQUIN RD

W ARCHER AVE

DOLTON RD

PLA
INFIEL

D RD

S E
LM

HU
RS

T R
D

W 
MU

ND
HA

NK
 RD

NORTH AVE

QU
EN

TIN
 RD

W 91ST ST

S H
AR

LEM
 AV

E

KE
AN

 AV
E

111TH ST

55TH ST

67TH ST

S C
OR

NE
LL 

DR
 

S S
TA

TE
 ST

PA
RK

 AV
E

S C
OT

TA
GE

 GR
OV

E A
VE

RO
HL

WI
NG

 RD

W LAWRENCE AVE

CAL-SAG RD

GR
OS

S P
OIN

T R
D

RIEGEL RD

N WILLIAMS ST

17TH AVE

HU
NT

ING
TO

N B
LV

D

E BURLINGTON ST

ASHLAND AVE

N CLARK ST

WINNETKA AVE

S L
AS

AL
LE 

ST
N M

ICH
IGA

N A
VE

E ALGONQUIN RD

S W
ILK

E R
D

N T
AF

T A
VE

W 135TH ST

IND
IAN

A A
VE

N N
OB

LE 
ST

E GRAND AVE

E 150TH ST

CHICAGO AVE

HOLBROOK RD

S N
AR

RA
GA

NS
ET

T A
VE

W GRAND AVE

TOUHY AVE

S RIDGELAND AVE

SU
TT

ON
 RD

WE
ST

ER
N A

VE

STATE ST

E EUCLID AVE

LAKE COOK RD

S STATE ST

N W
OL

F R
D

N M
AN

NH
EIM

 RD

CIC
ER

O A
VE

GREEN BAY RD

W LAKE ST

RID
GE

LA
ND

 AV
E

DUNDEE RD

135TH ST

W HIGGINS RD

W 31ST ST

S H
AL

ST
ED

 ST

S LA GRANGE RD

ME
AC

HA
M 

RD

JOLIET RD

W PALATINE RD

E GOLF RD

127TH ST

GO
VE

RN
OR

S H
WY

OGDEN AVE
E HIGGINS RD

SHERM
ER 

RD

N P
UL

AS
KI 

RD

1S
T A

VE

127TH ST

CE
NT

RA
L A

VE

131ST ST

S W
OL

F R
D

31ST ST

ST
AT

E S
T

151ST ST

GOLF RD

N CLARK ST

RID
GE

 RD

S ELA RD W DUNDEE RD

OA
K P

AR
K A

VE

S W
OL

F R
D

LINCOLN HWY

HARLEM AVE

111TH ST

SAUK TRL

S C
OT

TA
GE

 GR
OV

E A
VE

119TH ST

N H
AR

LEM
 AV

E

CICERO AVE

W ADDISON ST

PULASKI RD

S S
TA

TE
 ST

N K
ED

ZIE
 AV

E

CENTRAL RD

HA
RL

EM
 AV

E

S ARCHER AVE

N LINCOLN AVE

ST
AT

E S
T

E DUNDEE RD

S K
ED

ZIE
 AV

E

123RD ST

SHERIDAN RD

CAL-SAG RD

S C
OT

TA
GE

 GR
OV

E A
VE

CR
AW

FO
RD

 AV
E

26TH ST

BU
RN

HA
M 

AV
E

W IRVING PARK RD

LA
 GR

AN
GE

 RD

CE
NT

RA
L A

VE

SKOKIE BLVD

S R
OS

ELL
E R

D
N R

OS
ELL

E R
D

CH
ICA

GO
 RD

S PULASKI RD

S V
INC

EN
NE

S A
VE

S W
EST

ER
N A

VE

S P
LU

M 
GR

OV
E R

D

HA
LST

ED
 ST

MANNHEIM RD

LAKE ST

ALGONQUIN RD

10
4T

H A
VE

N WOLF RD

OAKTON ST

183RD ST

§̈¦90

§̈¦57

§̈¦290

§̈¦94

§̈¦55

§̈¦80

§̈¦190

§̈¦294

§̈¦394

§̈¦94

§̈¦290

§̈¦80

§̈¦290

§̈¦94

L A K E  M
I C H I G

A N

D
E S

P L A
I N

E S
R I V

E R

C A L U M E T  S A G  C H A N N E L

I L L I N O I S
A N D

M I C H I G A N
C A N

A L

D E S P L A I N E S R I V E R
D I V E R S I O N

C H A N N E L

F L
A G

C
R

E E
K

S P R I N G
C

R E E K

S T O
N

Y

C R E E K

P
L

U
M

C
R E E K

L I T T L E C A L U M E T R I V E R

T I N L E Y  C R E E K

C A L U M E T  S L O U G H

S K O
K

I E  
R

I V
E R

M

A R L E Y C R E E K

W I L L O W C R E E K

P O P L A R C R E E

K

B U F F A L O
C R E E K

T H O R N  C R E E K

S
A

L T
C

R
E E

K

N
O

R
T

H
 

S
H

O
R

E
 

C
H

A
N

N
E

L

F L I N T
C R E E K

N
O

R T H C R E E K

D
U

P A

G E R I V E R

C H
I C

A G
O

 
R I V

E R

S K O
K I E  

R I V E R

Orland Park

Palatine

Schaumburg

Glenview

Skokie

Hoffman Estates

Alsip

Des Plaines
Niles

Barrington Hills

Tinley Park

Northbrook

Elgin

Matteson

Arlington Heights

Lansing

Wheeling

Cicero

Oak Lawn

Evanston

Harvey

Lemont

Mount Prospect

Elk Grove Village

Dolton

Inverness

Park Ridge

Chicago Heights

Streamwood

Calumet City

Wilmette

Markham

Oak Forest

Bartlett

Lynwood

South Holland

Oak Park

Berwyn

Burbank

Bedford Park

Homewood

South Barrington

Glencoe

Palos Hills

Winnetka

Justice

Franklin Park

Riverdale

Morton Grove

Bridgeview

Worth

Blue Island

Lyons

Flossmoor

Rolling Meadows

Park Forest

Hillside

Melrose Park

Northlake

Northfield

Richton Park

Mc Cook

Sauk Village

Steger

Hazel Crest

Brookfield

Crestwood

Palos Heights

Willow Springs

Maywood

Summit

Country Club Hills

Hodgkins

Midlothian

Westchester

Bellwood

Prospect Heights

Thornton

Barrington

La Grange

Burr Ridge

Countryside

Palos Park

Stickney

Hickory Hills

Schiller Park

Glenwood

Riverside

Lincolnwood

Forest Park

Evergreen Park

Burnham

Olympia Fields

River Forest

River Grove

Norridge

Hanover Park

Posen

Rosemont

Robbins

Broadview

Chicago Ridge

Buffalo Grove

Berkeley

Ford Heights

La Grange
Park

Dixmoor

North Riverside

Roselle

Golf

Forest View

South Chicago Heights

Kenilworth

East Hazel Crest

Hometown

Western
Springs

Elmwood Park

Hinsdale

Orland Hills

Calumet
Park

Harwood Heights

Deerfield

Phoenix

Indian Head
Park

Stone Park

Frankfort

Merrionette Park

East Dundee

Bensenville

University Park

Oak Brook

Elmhurst

Deer Park

Homer Glen

Chicago

CT
A

NO RFO LK  S OU T H E RN

UNION  PAC I FI C  RA I L RO
AD

N I RC

I N D IAN A HAR BO R B EL T A ND CS XT

CP R S

E J &
E RA

I LW AY

C H IC A G O
RAIL

LINK
RR

B A N D O C T RR

AM
TRAK

CA N A D I A N NA T IO N A L

NI
RC

 -
 C

AN
AD

I A
N  

N A
TI

ON
A L

B E L T R A I L W A Y O F C H I C A G O

BU
R L

I N
G TO

N 
NO RT

H E
RN

 S
AN

T A
 F

E

CAN AD IA N NA T IO N AL & I LL IN O IS
C ENT RA L

CEN T R A L I L L IN O I S R R . CO .

IND IANA  HA RBOR  BE L T  RR  CO

CS
X 

TR
AN

SP
O

RT
AT

IO
N,

 I
NC

NO RFO LK  S OU T H E RN

UN I ON  PAC I FI C  RA I L RO AD

UN I O N  PA C I FI C  RA I L RO A D

N O R F O L K SO U TH E RN

NIRC

CT A

IND IA NA
H A R B O R B E L T RR C O

CT A

U NI O
N

PA CI F I C
RA I LR OAD

CT A

CT A

CH I C A GO R AI L L I N K R R

B A N D  O  C T  R R

B A N D O C T R R

CT
A

N OR FO
L K

SO
UT HERN

I ND I AN A
HARB O

R B EL T R R CO

CT A

NI
RC

CAN AD I AN NA T IO
NA L

NI
RC

CA N A D I A N NA T IO N A L

CA
NA

DI
AN

 N
AT

IO
NA

L

B E L T R A IL W A Y  O F  C H IC A G O

B A ND O C T R R

U N
IO

N PAC IF I C
RA

IL R
OA

D

UN
IO

N 
PA

CI
FI

C 
RA

IL
RO

AD

CT
A

CA
NA

DI
AN

 N
AT

IO
NA

L

N I
RC

NO RF
OLK

 S
OU T H

E R
N

CS
X 

TR
AN

SP
O

RT
AT

IO
N,

 I
NC

CS
X 

TR
AN

SP
O

RT
AT

IO
N,

 I
NC

CT
A

CA N A D I A N NA T IO N A L

CT
A

NI RC

CT A

UN
IO

N 
PA

CI
FI

C 
RA

IL
RO

AD

CANAD I AN NA T IO
NA L

UN
IO

N 
PA

CI
FI

C 
RA

IL
RO

AD

N O
R FO

LK
SO U TH E R N

E J  &  E  R A IL W A Y

CTA

B  A N D  O  C T  R R

E 
J 

& 
E 

RA
IL

W
AY

BELT
RA ILW

AY
O

F
C HICA GO

UN
IO

N 
PA

CI
FI

C 
RA

IL
RO

AD

UN I O N  PA C I FI C  RA I L RO A D

C ANAD IA N
N

AT I O
N AL

1 : 90,000

THE COOK COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
TONI PRECKWINKLE, PRESIDENT 

 
EARLEAN COLLINS   1ST District 
ROBERT STEELE   2ND District 
JERRY BUTLER   3RD District 
STANLEY MOORE   4TH District 
DEBORAH SIMS   5TH District 
JOAN PATRICIA MURPHY   6TH District 
JESUS G. GARCIA   7TH District 
EDWIN REYES   8TH District 
PETER N. SILVESTRI   9TH District 
 BRIDGET GAINER   10TH District 
 JOHN P. DALEY   11TH District 
 JOHN A. FRITCHEY   12TH District 
 LARRY SUFFREDIN   13TH District 
 GREGG GOSLIN   14TH District 
 TIMOTHY O. SCHNEIDER   15TH District 
 JEFFREY R. TOBOLSKI   16TH District 
 ELIZABETH “LIZ” DOODY GORMAN 17TH District 

 
COOK COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AS OF APRIL 15, 2010 

Map "Cook_Municipality_2013" Prepared 5/9/2013
Department of Geographic Information Systems, Cook County Bureau of Technology; ©2013 Cook County Government
You are not entitled to repackage, resell or distribute this map without the written permission of the Cook County Board of Commissioners.

0 8,000 16,000 24,000 32,0004,000
Feet

0 1 2 3 4 5 60.5
Miles

McHENRY COUNTY
KA

NE
 C

OU
NT

Y
LAKE COUNTY

DU PAGE COUNTY

DU
 PA

GE
 CO

UN
TY

W
ILL

 CO
UN

TY

WILL COUNTY

WILL COUNTY

ST
AT

E O
F I

ND
IAN

A

R 13 E R 14 E R 15 E

R 12 E

T 3
5 N

T 3
6 N

T 3
7 N

R 11 E

T 3
8 N

T 3
9 N

T 4
0 N

T 4
1 N

T 4
2 N

R 9 E R 10 E R 11 E R 12 E R 13 E

River
Forest

Lake

Rich

West

Bloom

Lyons

Palos

Jefferson

Bremen

Hyde
Park

Worth

Orland Thornton

Maine Niles

Palatine

Proviso

Hanover

Wheeling NorthfieldBarrington

Lemont

Elk GroveSchaumburg

Leyden

South

New
Trier

Lake
View

Stickney

Cicero

Evanston

North

Calumet

Oak
Park

Berwyn

Stickney

Riverside

Rogers
Park

Norwood
Park

1

9

23

8

6

7

7

4

35 4

5

2

8

4

7

45

3

9

23

36

4

9

1

5 2

8

1

9

1

8

6

9

9

6

8

8

5

6

2

4

3

3

2

6

8

2

43

3

1

5

9

7

8

9

6

8

9

1

1 1

2

79

4

8

5

9

8

3

6

4

4

7

1

9

2

7

2

7

4

3

6

1

6

9

2

7

8

6

5

6

2

3

6

5

9

9

2

4

5

4

4

5

8

5

3

2
4

8

4

5

8

5

1

9

1

8

34

11

8

9

1

7

7

35 2

9

3

4

5

2 4

7

8

9

9

4

6

8

3

8

2

9

5

2

6

6

7

3

5

7

1

7

8

5

7

6

87

8

3

98

6

9

7

7

7

7

7

6

7

5

7

6

7

1

6

8

6

9

5

6

7

6

6

7

5

7

8

5

8

2

7

5

8

8 97
6

18

30

19

30

18

31

31

19

22

18

34

7

19

30

17

17

18

31

16

12

2321

19

21

14

10

16

28

30

26

11

20
28

21

13

14

31

18

16

17

10

13

23

28 26

11

28

12

29

15

33

33

34

35

16 15

11

27

29

11

20

16

29

20

16

12

17

11

17

15

10

30

14

20

10

15

36

10

24

21

16

22

17
12

10

34

17

28

29

2122

10

10

21

15

35

15

25

13

19

13

24

21

23

14

24

32

24

14

19

27

20

16

28

20

29

36

33

10

33

16

30

33

17

14

20

12

36

28

16 15

14

31

25

15

23

15

26

22

35

34

12

17

36

11

29

11

34

26

27

19

11

24

35

36

25

23

20

36

32

18

24

25

20

11

23

32

35 35

25

17

23

25

26

12

27

32

28

25

21

33

34

20

34

24

32

17

29

11

24

27

22

16

28

36

28

17

14

23

21

34

33

26

27

35

18

29

33

29

31

26

31

22

28

14

21

29

2222

24

26

32

25

24

27

13

15

35

33

33

14

13

34

13

26

20

20

35

21

33

29

22

17

25

34

12

27

35

32

32

33

11

23

29

25

13

19

34

15

36

13

10

16

34

24

11

25

21

11

33

35

26

27

20

29

29

14

28
29

13

34

22

12

36

31

15

31

15

22

18

31

15

10

27

34

26

19

21

10

26

18

15

34

20

36

22

14

35

12

32

24

36

29

13

34

23

32

19

35

36

20

14

32

10

28

25

28

24

18

17

36

30

36

23

30

17

18

25

36

31

36

25

23

27

26

32

34

20

32

18

32

20

18

34

31

28

28

35

14

3235

32

25

11

15

13

16

23

31

10

23

26

26

11

32

11

28

17

19

24

22

18

22

19

31

18

36

24

30

30

23

35

21

27

33

30

29

14

19

26

16

20

25

25

27

28

13

33

28

18

27

21

17

12

30

21

13

11

18

27

28

30

32

13

21

26

21

25

31

14

17

31

21

24

10

21

30

20

32

28

31

26

25

11

23

23

35

11

12

33

19
21

29

22

24

34

10

14

24

11

26

10

25

36

13

10

15

30

28

12

29

31

16
13

22

12

27

12

15

29

3236

22

12

17

31 33

13

32

33

14

20

26

14

32

35

29

24

29

33

25

36

19

16

26

32

23

25

30

16

30

16

29

28

21

22

29

34

1518

10

33

35

21

22

13

36

27

34

23

17

30

20

33

30

34

30

14

23

18

33

15

16

28

20

23

15

35

22

31

29

26

32 34

27

31

20

12

32

19

16

35

13

34

14

34

33

24

23

35

30

17

35

19

35

32

16

19

36

16

26

23

26

18

17

14

17
18

19

23

34

13

31

24

20

11

19

36

30

35

30

22

27

2120

11

27

33
33

2419

29

31

27

36

15

31

17

19

26

15

19

16

14

12

33

36

22

27

19 22

10

34

21

18

21

22

27

2829

15

25

10

16

25

27

20

29

20

17

23

10

27

18

30

22

30

24

33

19

12

13

19

18

31

30

30

31

25

19

31

30

13

24

5

13

18

31

28

30

19

32

17

24

18

12

18

33

14

22

28

28

18

31

4

32

19

30

31

5

12

8

3

30

10

31

30

19

12

14

18

17

19

20

29

32

18

11

32

7

21

17

27

20

35

12

29

32

6

17

20

29

32
31

32

3

5
10

6

30

19

116

18

6

12

16

21

4

13

3

5

7

13

32

28

14

22

12

29

14

22

28

2

23

32

12

12

27

9

1

33

35

15

5

13

7

23

27

11

33

19

16

34

29

26

6
8

20

5 5 4

17

5

16

4

22

Reservations A-G are a result of the Treaty of Prairie 
Du Chien of 1828 that negotiated the removal of all indigenous 
people to Iowa in return for annual payments.  Those below 
were rewarded for their part in negotiations. 
A Reservation of Archange Ouilmette – a  
 Potawatomie woman, wife of Antoine Ouilmette 
 for herself and children. 
B Reservation of Jane Miranda 
C Reservation of Victoire Pothier 
D Reservation of Billy Caldwell aka “Chief Sauganash”  
E Reservation of Alexander Robinson 
F Reservation of Claude LaFramboise 
G Reservation of Theresa LaFramboise 
H Indian Boundary Line, North and South 

State line
County line
Township line
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Section line
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